Z7 " MANSFIELD ZC 24-002
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Property Owner Notification for ZC 24-002

LEGAL DESC 1

BACK, J SURVEY

BROAD STREET COMMONS

BROAD STREET COMMONS

HOWARD, HENRY SURVEY

HOWARD, WILLIAM SURVEY

HOWARD, WILLIAM SURVEY

HOWARD, WILLIAM SURVEY

HOWARD, WILLIAM SURVEY

MANSFIELD 360 MF ADDITION

RUSTIC MEADOW ADDITION

RUSTIC MEADOW ADDITION

RUSTIC MEADOW ADDITION

RUSTIC MEADOW ADDITION

RUSTIC MEADOW ADDITION

RUSTIC MEADOW ADDITION

RUSTIC MEADOW ADDITION

RUSTIC MEADOW ADDITION

Thursday, July 25, 2024

LEGAL DESC 2

A 126

BLK 1

BLK 1

A 660

A 690

A 690

A 690

A 690

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 5

BLK 5

BLK 5

BLK 5

BLK 5

OWNER NAME

TOTAL E&P USA REAL ESTATE LLC

NOVUS DALLAS LLC

KROGER TEXAS LP

SWEENEY, C D ETAL

LG MANSFIELD EMILY LANE LLC

LG MANSFIELD EMILY LANE LLC

SWEENEY, C D ETAL

LG MANSFIELD EMILY LANE LLC

CREA HERITAGE RESERVE LLC

POOL, JOEL C

DUNCAN, JAMES

CARDOZA, MARIO

PETERSON, JOY M

CHU, LIEN

KANADY, MARK A

RUCKLE, DALE

CALDERON, YVETTE

OWNER ADDRESS
##% NO ADDRESS ***

*** NO ADDRESS ***

PO BOX 17180

191 UNIVERSITY BLVD #314

1014 VINE ST FLOOR 7TH

PO BOX 8720

3500 MAPLE AVE STE 1600

3500 MAPLE AVE STE 1600

PO BOX 8720

3500 MAPLE AVE STE 1600

14881 QUORUM DR STE 500

3315 SCENIC GLEN DR

3317 SCENIC GLEN DR

3313 SCENIC GLEN DR

3310 SCENIC GLEN DR

544 PARKVIEW DR

3312 SCENIC GLEN DR

3307 RUSTIC MEADOWS TRL

3309 RUSTIC MEADOW TRL

CITY
##% NO CITY ***

##% NO CITY ***

FORT WORTH, TX

DENVER, CO

CINCINNATI, OH

FORT WORTH, TX

DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

GRAND PRAIRIE, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

71p

*NO ZIP *

*NO ZIP *

76102

80206

45202-1141

76124-0720

75219

75219

76124-0720

75219

75254

76063-5814

76063-5814

76063

76063-5813

75052

76063-5813

76063

76063
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Property Owner Notification for ZC 24-002

LEGAL DESC 1
RUSTIC MEADOW ADDITION

RUSTIC MEADOW ADDITION
RUSTIC MEADOW ADDITION
RUSTIC MEADOW ADDITION
RUSTIC MEADOW ADDITION
VILLAGE OFF BROADWAY ADDN
VILLAGE OFF BROADWAY ADDN
VILLAGE OFF BROADWAY ADDN

VILLAGE OFF BROADWAY ADDN

Thursday, July 25, 2024

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 5

BLK 6

BLK 6

BLK 6

BLK 6

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

OWNER NAME

TUCKER LAYNE INVESTMENTS LLC

BRYNSVOLD, IRENE

PENSCO TRUST CO

HOWELL, JAMES

TEIGLAND, ASHLEY P

CANNON HOSPITALITY LLC

AUTOZONE PARTS INC

CANN-MANSFIELD LTD

CANN-MANSFIELD LTD

OWNER ADDRESS
1802 CLEAR SUMMIT LN

3304 RUSTIC MEADOW

PO BOX 981012

3221 DOVE VALLEY LN

3219 DOVE VALLEY LN

1125 EXECUTIVE CIR STE 110

123 SFRONT ST

PO BOX 100997

PO BOX 100997

CITY
MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

BOSTON, MA

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

IRVING, TX

MEMPHIS, TN

FORT WORTH, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

71p
76063

76063
02298
76063
76063-5826
75038
38103
76185-0997

76185-0997
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